...setting the standard again and again®54
Multiparameter – Handheld Meters
pH/CON 10 Meter
Measure pH, conductivity, and temperature
with just one meter and probe!
Toggle between pH/°C and conductivity/°C
readings with one button press – For the
convenience of three meters in one!

Weight
Meter: 1 lb (0.5 kg); Boxed: 2 lb (0.9 kg)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Included
WD-35630-03 pH/CON 10 meter only Meter and batteries
WD-35630-02 pH/CON 10 meter Meter, pH/conductivity/°C probe 35630-50, and batteries
WD-35630-62 pH/CON 10 meter kit
Meter, pH/conductivity/°C probe 35630-50, calibration solution pouches
(three each of pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.00; and two each of conductivity 447 μS,
1413 μS, 2764 μS, 15,000 μS), three rinse water pouches, sample bottles,
batteries, and hard carrying case
Down-well probes fit
easily into 2" (5.1 cm)
well heads.
Waterproof
pH/CON 10 with
multi-sensor probe
35630-50
WD-35630-50 Replacement pH/conductivity/°C probe, 10-ft (3-m) submersible cable
WD-09376-00 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V AAA. Pack of 12
WD-35630-69 Calibration kit includes calibration solution pouches (three each of pH 4.01, 7.00, 10.01, rinse
water; and two each of conductivity 447 μS, 1413 μS, 2764 μS, 15,000 μS), squeeze bottle, and hard carrying
case. (Meter not included)
Down-Well Probes
These pH/conductivity/temperature probes were specially engineered with a slim design so you
can use the pH/CON 10 meter to test ground water. Probes measure only 1.7" (4.3 cm) dia and easily
fit into 2" (5.1 cm) well heads.
WD-35630-52 Down-well probe, pH/conductivity/temperature; 10-ft (3-m) cable
WD-35630-54 Down-well probe, pH/conductivity/temperature; 25-ft (7.5-m) cable
WD-35630-56 Down-well probe, pH/conductivity/temperature; 100-ft (30-m) cable
meter only
Drinking Water
Environmental
Monitoring